GRFL

1ST FL
2ND FL
3RD FL
TOTAL

GROSS COVERED
AREA

112.048 SQM
112.048 SQM
112.048 SQM
112.048 SQM
448.192 SQM

STAI
WEK
K

AREA

LOKENATH ENTERPRISE

PROJECT NAME: LOKENATH ABASAN

PROJECT ADDRESS:70A JOYKRISHNA PAUL ROAD KOLKATA 700038

LIFT WELL AREA NET COVERED  STAIR & LIFT LOBBY NET FLOOR
AREA LOBBY AREA AREA
0 0 112.048 SQM 10.89 SQM 2.415 SQM 98.743 SQM
0 2.24 SQM 109.808 SQM 10.89 SQM 2.415 SQM 96.503 SQM
0 2.24 SQM 109.808 SQM 10.89 SQM 2.415 SQM 96.503 SQM
0 2.24 SQM 109.808 SQM 10.89 SQM 2.415 SQM 96.503 SQM
0 6.72 SQM 441.472 SQM 43.56 SQM 9.66 SQM 388.252 SQM

For LOKENATH ENTERPRISE
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